1
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
■ Low Noise: 40µV Possible
■ High Accuracy: 1%
■ Reverse Battery Protection
■ Low Dropout: 340mV at Full Load
■ Low Quiescent Current: 90µA

8
July 2008 Rev F                                              SPX3819 500mA, Low Noise LDO Voltage Regulator                                          ©  2008  Exar Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Accuracy MSL Level Status Package Pack Type Quantity RoHS
SPX3819S-L/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-1-8/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-2-5/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-3-0/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-3-1/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-3-3/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-5-0/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819S-L-1-8 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819S-L-2-5 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819S-L-3-0 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819S-L-3-1 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819S-L-3-3 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819S-L-5-0 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active NSOIC8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819M5-L 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-1-2 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-1-5 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-1-8 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-2-5 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-3-0 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-3-1 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-3-3 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-5-0 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Not   in Bulk 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-1-2/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-1-5/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-1-8/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-2-5/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-3-0/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-3-1/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-3-3/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819M5-L-5-0/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC Active SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819R2-L-1-2 0.01 L1 @ 250ºC CF DFN8 Not   in Bulk 3000 Yes
SPX3819R2-L-1-2/TR 0.01 L1 @ 250ºC CF DFN8 Tape & Reel 3000 Yes
SPX3819S-L-1-2/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC CF SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-1-5/TR 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC CF SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2500 Yes
SPX3819S-L-1-2 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC CF SOIC-8 TUBE 98 Yes
SPX3819S-L-1-5 0.01 L1 @ 260ºC CF SOIC-8 TUBE 98 Yes
12
July 2008 Rev F                                              SPX3819 500mA, Low Noise LDO Voltage Regulator                                          ©  2008  Exar Corporation
jcronk
Text Box
Active
jcronk